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2017 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 11- - 12-2-2017

Konkurencja 21 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny 10 lat i starsi
2017-02-11 - 18:04 Wyniki
Rekord LOZP 1:11.42 SAMUŁA Wiktoria Olsztyn 2016-05-01
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

10 - 11 lat

1. WILK Anna 11 Fala Kraśnik 1:34.90 311 43.69 51.21
2. KRÓL Gabriela 11 Wisła Puławy 1:36.38 297 46.03 50.35
3. MACHULAK Milena 11 Fala Kraśnik 1:40.73 260 48.02 52.71
4. MRÓZ Wioletta 11 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:42.82 245 48.15 54.67
5. GWOZDA Zuzanna 11 Orka Zamość 1:49.74 201 51.90 57.84
6. KUSAK Pola 11 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:55.35 173 54.10 1:01.25
7. KUBÁŇOVÁ Andrea 11 Aquacity Poprad 2:00.94 150 56.60 1:04.34

12 - 13 lat

1. BEDNARZ Julia 13 Orka Zamość 1:22.72 470 38.95 43.77
2. ŚWIETLIK Julia 13 IKS Konstancin 1:23.56 456 39.32 44.24
3. MALEC Klaudia 13 Orka Zamość 1:23.57 456 39.70 43.87
4. PECIO Anna 12 Wisła Puławy 1:24.36 443 40.15 44.21
5. SAVIUK Olesia 13 Rivne Ukraina 1:29.12 376 42.59 46.53
6. DWOJAK Natalia 13 Olimpia Lublin 1:29.76 368 41.65 48.11
7. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 13 Olimpia Lublin 1:36.03 300 45.37 50.66
8. PIWOŃSKA Amelia 12 Aqua Ryki 1:39.67 269 46.22 53.45
9. ALEKSIEIEVA Anastasiia 13 Rivne Ukraina 1:41.13 257 47.11 54.02

10. KRAWCZAK Gabriela 13 Pionier Biała Podl. 1:41.63 253 48.56 53.07
11. PANASIUK Natalia 12 Orlik Lublin 1:43.76 238 48.60 55.16
12. SZYMAŃSKA Nikola 13 Aqua Ryki 1:44.65 232 46.85 57.80
13. BROŻYNA Alicja 13 IKS Konstancin 1:50.91 195 52.24 58.67

14 - 15 lat

1. PASTUSZUK Paulina 14 Olimpia Lublin 1:14.74 638 35.46 39.28
2. TERLECKA Anna 15 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:17.40 574 36.67 40.73
3. ZIENTARSKA Karolina 15 IKS Konstancin 1:18.37 553 36.87 41.50
4. OLECH Cecylia 14 Polna Warszawa 1:22.68 471 38.79 43.89
5. DOBROCZEK Natalia 14 IKS Konstancin 1:23.78 453 39.73 44.05
6. OLEJARKA Anna 15 Orlik Przeworsk 1:28.32 386 40.77 47.55
7. BREJČÁKOVÁ Laura 15 Aquacity Poprad 1:30.30 361 42.61 47.69
8. BROŃSKA Julia 15 Wisła Puławy 1:32.54 336 43.37 49.17
9. SUSHYNSKA Anastasiia 14 Rivne Ukraina 1:34.68 313 44.05 50.63

10. KUCEKOVÁ Regína 15 Aquacity Poprad 1:37.99 283 45.96 52.03
11. MARCINIAK Zuzanna 15 Aqua Ryki 1:38.41 279 45.26 53.15
12. MUDRÁKOVÁ Natália 15 Aquacity Poprad 1:39.33 271 47.42 51.91

14 - 17 lat

1. PASTUSZUK Paulina 14 Olimpia Lublin 1:14.74 638 35.46 39.28
2. SZOPA Marta SL 17 CSTiR Strzyżów 1:15.24 625 35.10 40.14
3. TERLECKA Anna 15 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:17.40 574 36.67 40.73
4. ZIENTARSKA Karolina 15 IKS Konstancin 1:18.37 553 36.87 41.50
5. OLECH Cecylia 14 Polna Warszawa 1:22.68 471 38.79 43.89
6. BUDA Aleksandra 16 Salos Cortile Kielce 1:23.29 461 39.56 43.73
7. DOBROCZEK Natalia 14 IKS Konstancin 1:23.78 453 39.73 44.05
8. OLEJARKA Anna 15 Orlik Przeworsk 1:28.32 386 40.77 47.55
9. BREJČÁKOVÁ Laura 15 Aquacity Poprad 1:30.30 361 42.61 47.69

10. BROŃSKA Julia 15 Wisła Puławy 1:32.54 336 43.37 49.17
11. SUSHYNSKA Anastasiia 14 Rivne Ukraina 1:34.68 313 44.05 50.63
12. KUCEKOVÁ Regína 15 Aquacity Poprad 1:37.99 283 45.96 52.03
13. MARCINIAK Zuzanna 15 Aqua Ryki 1:38.41 279 45.26 53.15
14. MUDRÁKOVÁ Natália 15 Aquacity Poprad 1:39.33 271 47.42 51.91
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2017 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 11- - 12-2-2017

Konkurencja 21, Kobiet, 100m klasyczny

OPEN

1. SAMUŁA Wiktoria SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:12.47 700 33.78 38.69
2. PASTUSZUK Paulina 14 Olimpia Lublin 1:14.74 638 35.46 39.28
3. SZOPA Marta SL 17 CSTiR Strzyżów 1:15.24 625 35.10 40.14
4. PROCHOWNIK Olimpia SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:17.09 581 35.62 41.47
5. TERLECKA Anna 15 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:17.40 574 36.67 40.73
6. ZIENTARSKA Karolina 15 IKS Konstancin 1:18.37 553 36.87 41.50
7. WIECZOREK Magdalena 19 Fala Kraśnik 1:21.50 492 38.35 43.15
8. OLECH Cecylia 14 Polna Warszawa 1:22.68 471 38.79 43.89
9. BEDNARZ Julia 13 Orka Zamość 1:22.72 470 38.95 43.77

10. BUDA Aleksandra 16 Salos Cortile Kielce 1:23.29 461 39.56 43.73
11. ŚWIETLIK Julia 13 IKS Konstancin 1:23.56 456 39.32 44.24
12. MALEC Klaudia 13 Orka Zamość 1:23.57 456 39.70 43.87
13. DOBROCZEK Natalia 14 IKS Konstancin 1:23.78 453 39.73 44.05
14. PECIO Anna 12 Wisła Puławy 1:24.36 443 40.15 44.21
15. OLEJARKA Anna 15 Orlik Przeworsk 1:28.32 386 40.77 47.55
16. SAVIUK Olesia 13 Rivne Ukraina 1:29.12 376 42.59 46.53
17. DWOJAK Natalia 13 Olimpia Lublin 1:29.76 368 41.65 48.11
18. BREJČÁKOVÁ Laura 15 Aquacity Poprad 1:30.30 361 42.61 47.69
19. BROŃSKA Julia 15 Wisła Puławy 1:32.54 336 43.37 49.17
20. SUSHYNSKA Anastasiia 14 Rivne Ukraina 1:34.68 313 44.05 50.63
21. WILK Anna 11 Fala Kraśnik 1:34.90 311 43.69 51.21
22. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 13 Olimpia Lublin 1:36.03 300 45.37 50.66
23. KRÓL Gabriela 11 Wisła Puławy 1:36.38 297 46.03 50.35
24. KUCEKOVÁ Regína 15 Aquacity Poprad 1:37.99 283 45.96 52.03
25. MARCINIAK Zuzanna 15 Aqua Ryki 1:38.41 279 45.26 53.15
26. MUDRÁKOVÁ Natália 15 Aquacity Poprad 1:39.33 271 47.42 51.91
27. PIWOŃSKA Amelia 12 Aqua Ryki 1:39.67 269 46.22 53.45
28. MACHULAK Milena 11 Fala Kraśnik 1:40.73 260 48.02 52.71
29. ALEKSIEIEVA Anastasiia 13 Rivne Ukraina 1:41.13 257 47.11 54.02
30. KRAWCZAK Gabriela 13 Pionier Biała Podl. 1:41.63 253 48.56 53.07
31. MRÓZ Wioletta 11 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:42.82 245 48.15 54.67
32. PANASIUK Natalia 12 Orlik Lublin 1:43.76 238 48.60 55.16
33. SZYMAŃSKA Nikola 13 Aqua Ryki 1:44.65 232 46.85 57.80
34. GWOZDA Zuzanna 11 Orka Zamość 1:49.74 201 51.90 57.84
35. BROŻYNA Alicja 13 IKS Konstancin 1:50.91 195 52.24 58.67
36. KUSAK Pola 11 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:55.35 173 54.10 1:01.25
37. KUBÁŇOVÁ Andrea 11 Aquacity Poprad 2:00.94 150 56.60 1:04.34


